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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31387

Division: 12UB 1st WEST1

Date: sunday, February 16, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) WCWAA Black

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: GeorgeSellalA

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 13 (12U) CSA Hville Roma Elite

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) WCWAA Black
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C

Name

William Sandifer

Knox Cabral

Luke Wagner

Cameron Hogberg

Colin Silagyi

Brady Rossomanno

Arjun Bansal
Finnley Ward
Colson Kiehl
Jan Banas
John Randazzo
Charlie King
Griffin OConnor

omments

C1
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Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

001
010
011
014
017
018
002
030
004
042
006
007
009

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (12U) CSA Hville Roma Elite

Name

Goals Misconduct

Cameron Malinowski

Justin Stahley
Filip Dziamidau

Evan Norman

Landon Illingworth

Samuel Crater

Liam Pena

Cristopher Sanchez Gomez

Kasyn Canter

Andrew Bayes

Richard Gavidia Bonilla

Yonael Solomon

Colton Blevins

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




